A | 50-155 MB-5A
AA D E LTA KICKSTAND Part No. 1342626

A Pentair Company PORTABLE WORK STAND Dated: 3/25/99
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Item Number
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Part Number

1346151
1243456
000000-00
000000-00
1243456
488874-00
1246140
000000-00
1246140
488874-00
1246014
000000-00
1246140
488874-00
1243456
1346156
1246140
488874-00
1243456
1346157
000000-00
1246014
000000-00
000000-00
1346175
1346174
1346173

PartsList for 50-155 Type 1

Description

STOP ASSY

NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NUT

LOCK WASHER
FL WASHER

No Longer Available
FL WASHER
LOCK WASHER
CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
FL WASHER
LOCK WASHER
NUT

CARRIAGE BOLT
FL WASHER
LOCK WASHER
NUT

KEY

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
KNOB

SPRING

LATCH
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Qty Required
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Item Number
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32
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Part Number

1345859
1246140
1346172
1345859
000000-00
1345859
1246140
000000-00
1341996
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1346167
1246014
488874-00
1246140
1346163
1346162
489286-00
1346165
1346164
1346165
1346166
1346159
000000-00
1346160

PartsList for 50-155 Type 1

Description

SCREW

FL WASHER
TUBE ASSY
SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

FL WASHER

No Longer Available
NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FRAME

CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
FL WASHER
SCREW
RETAINER

LOCK NUT
SCREW

CORD WRAP
SCREW

CORD WRAP
CLAMP

No Longer Available
ROD
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Item Number

53
54
55
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
62
63
64
65
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Part Number

1243456
1246140
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1346170
1246140
1346169
1346168
488871-00
1349499
1346161
000000-00
000000-00
1346184
1243502
1346183
1341996
1243502
000000-00
1345880
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1346204
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 50-155 Type 1

Description

NUT

FL WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CLAMP

FL WASHER
SCREW

TABLE BOARD
LOCK NUT
SCREW

PLATE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BUSHING
WASHER

SCREW

NUT

WASHER

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WHEEL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available

Page 3

Qty Required
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Item Number

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
1346192
884299
1243336
488874-00
1343584
1246004
488874-00
1246140
000000-00
1243456
000000-00
13502808
1310062
13511998
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1341664
000000-00
9040103177128
13502808

PartsList for 50-155 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SOCKET 10MM
HEX WRENCH (5SMM)
SCREW

LOCK WASHER
WASHER

CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
FL WASHER

No Longer Available
NUT

No Longer Available
LOCK NUT
WASHER

FLAT WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BOLT

No Longer Available
WASHER

LOCK NUT
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Qty Required
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